8-9

10
11

16.11.2024

[1003] Bachata Jn) Intermediate "B3pocsnbie" (WOMEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

Ne
13

12
93

23
103

274

161
42

69

281
181

TaHLUopbI > Bachata
lpokoneHko Ennzaseta 25.0 898
LLlykuHa KceHuns 23.0 788
CunpopeHko AnnHa 23.0 779
PoTtapb AHacTacus 22.0 679
MupoHoBa KceHus 22.0 778

Opexosckas Banepus 22.0 688

Kpynnsk Onecs 18.0 576
Kynb4aHoBa Hypcny 17.0 467
LWoTmkoBa HaTanba 17.0 557
Iba4eHKo Kupa 16.0 556
3ybosa [lapbs 15.0 546

HoBocmbupck

MockBa

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED DANCE SCHOOL

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa social

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
RED

CaHKT MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
RED DANCE

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

EkaTepnHbypr
2dance

KomaHgpa/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

MecTto
6

5
4

Cyabu | Judges

1

2
3
4

Ne
103

12
93

274

13

23

TaHuopbl )3 Bachata
MwupoHoBa KceHns 6.0
LLyknHa KceHns 5.0
CupopeHko AnnHa 4.0
OpexoBckas Banepus 3.0

MpokoneHko EnnsaseTa 2.0

PoTapb AHacTacus

JlncyHoBa KpuctuHa
lNaHoBa MonuHa
tOpeBuny Banepus
[ NaBHbIN Cynobs

1.0

EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus

Poccus

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Salsa social

MockBa

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
RED DANCE SCHOOL

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

Hosocnbupck

CaHkT-MeTepbypr



