

16.11.2024

## [1003] Bachata Jn] Intermediate "взрослые" (WOMEN)

1/2						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
<b>1</b>	<b>13</b>	Прокопенко Елизавета	25.0	898	—	Новосибирск
						-
<b>2-3</b>	<b>12</b>	Щукина Ксения	23.0	788	—	Москва
<b>2-3</b>	<b>93</b>	Сидоренко Алина	23.0	779	—	Санкт-Петербург RED DANCE SCHOOL
<b>4-6</b>	<b>23</b>	Ротарь Анастасия	22.0	679	—	Санкт-Петербург
<b>4-6</b>	<b>103</b>	Миронова Ксения	22.0	778	—	Санкт-Петербург Salsa social
<b>4-6</b>	<b>274</b>	Ореховская Валерия	22.0	688	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
<b>7</b>	<b>161</b>	Крупляк Олеся	18.0	576	—	Санкт Петербург
<b>8-9</b>	<b>42</b>	Кульчанова Нурслу	17.0	467	—	Санкт-Петербург Salsa Social
<b>8-9</b>	<b>69</b>	Шотикова Наталья	17.0	557	—	Санкт-Петербург RED DANCE
<b>10</b>	<b>281</b>	Дьяченко Кира	16.0	556	—	Санкт-Петербург
<b>11</b>	<b>181</b>	Зубова Дарья	15.0	546	—	Екатеринбург 2dance

Final						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
<b>6</b>	<b>103</b>	Миронова Ксения	6.0		—	Санкт-Петербург Salsa social
<b>5</b>	<b>12</b>	Щукина Ксения	5.0		—	Москва
<b>4</b>	<b>93</b>	Сидоренко Алина	4.0		—	Санкт-Петербург RED DANCE SCHOOL
<b>3</b>	<b>274</b>	Ореховская Валерия	3.0		—	Санкт-Петербург RED
<b>2</b>	<b>13</b>	Прокопенко Елизавета	2.0		—	Новосибирск
						-
<b>1</b>	<b>23</b>	Ротарь Анастасия	1.0		—	Санкт-Петербург

## Судьи | Judges

1	Лисунова	Кристина	Екатеринбург, Россия
2	Панова	Полина	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
3	Юревич	Валерия	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
4	Главный	Судья	Россия